

OUR PRIMARY PURPOSE IS TO PROMOTE SUSTAINABLE POLICIES, ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES, AND PROGRAMS THROUGHOUT THE WORLD

The Marks of Sustainability...







SILVERMEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Make Your Mark With Ours.

The Chlorine Free Products Association is a not-for-profit State of Illinois corporation whose primary purpose is to promote sustainable policies, chlorine free technologies, and programs throughout the world. As a Platinum Member of the Chlorine Free Products Association, I will abide by the terms and policies of the Associations By-Laws and pay all applicable dues, fees, and assessments.

MEMBER CATERGORY SILVERAPPLICATION FEE: \$10000/YR

As part of your paid membership, you will receive:

- * Market Development Updates
- * Special Membership Mailings

N I = .-- -

* Web link to the CFPA main page

- * Access to CFPA database, advisors & experts
- * Discounts on Sponsored Programs
- * Support of Public Relations Positioning

Membership Information (please print or type):

Name		
Title		
Company/Organization		
Street Address		
City	StateZip	
Telephone Number ()	Facsimile Number ()_	
Web address	E-mail	
Annual Dues		
It is my understanding that the annual dues are date for renewal. Enclosed please find my check		on which will become my anniversary
Signature and Title	Dat	e
Make Check or Money Orders payable to th	e: The Chlorine Free Products As	sociation.

Please send completed application to Chlorine Free Products Association P.O. Box 7983
Algonquin, IL 60102

If you have any questions, please contact pramod@chlorinefreeproducts.org or +1-847-703-0668www.chlorinefreeproducts.org